

Leonardo's Pizza Donates 33% of 2024 Profits to Community Initiatives

Sharing love through pizza is more than just a motto.

BURLINGTON, VT, UNITED STATES, March 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Leonardo's Pizza in Vermont and Maine
Donates 33% of 2024 Profits to
Community Initiatives
— Leonardo's Pizza, a cherished
delivery and take-out pizza company

serving Vermont and Maine, is proud to announce that it has given back 33% of its 2024 profits to the community. This contribution, in alignment with the company's mission of sharing love through pizza, includes 22% in cash



donations and free pizzas, as well as 11% in discounted pizzas to nonprofit organizations.

"Sharing love through pizza is more than just a motto for us—it's a commitment," said Andrew Way, VP of Operations for Leonardo's Pizza. "We are incredibly grateful to our customers for their continued support, which allows us to make a meaningful impact in the communities we serve."

The donations have been directed toward a variety of causes, including social service agencies, education programs, and community development initiatives. Among the beneficiaries are Spectrum Youth and Family Services, Vermont Professionals of Color Network and Portland Children's Museum, which have received funding and food donations to support their vital work.

Since its founding, Leonardo's Pizza has offered more than just delicious food—it has been a cornerstone of community engagement. With locations in Vermont and Maine, the company remains dedicated to uplifting local communities through its philanthropic efforts and ongoing initiatives.

For more information about Leonardo's Pizza and its mission, please visit www.leonardosonline.com or contact Andrew Way at (802) 863-8404.

About Leonardo's Pizza

Founded in 1990, Leonardo's Pizza has been offering high-quality, handcrafted pizzas made with fresh ingredients for delivery and take-out. Committed to excellence and community support, the company has built a reputation for amazing food and strong local engagement.

Andrew Way
Leonardo's Pizza
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797748313

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.